BMP 7 is an easy to
transport,  steplessly
adjustable pump for the
work pre-mixed and
pumpable  materials
up to 3mm grain size.
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BMP 7 Dimension

Model

‘Working Pressure
Voltage
Frequency
Rated Current
Shaft Rotation Speed
Power
Weight

C330/03

BMP7
Max 20 bar
1.8kW
Max 30 meter
90 to 280rpm
230v
19kg.
50Hz
850x450x780(mm)

€330/03
10 bar
230v
50Hz
9.6A
1400rpm
2.2kW
32kg





