







Model	BMP7
Working Pressure	Max 20 bar
Power	1.8kW
Conveying Width	Max 30 meter
Speed	90 to 280rpm
Voltage	230v
Weight	19kg
Frequency	50Hz
Dimension	850x450x780(mm)



Model	C330/03
Working Pressure	10 bar
Voltage	230v
Frequency	50Hz
Rated Current	9.6A
Shaft Rotation Speed	1400rpm
Power	2.2kW
Waidht	32ka